©Jabil Inc. 2024. All Rights Reserved. Confidential and Proprietary. 1DATA SHEET
For additional information, visit jabil.com
800G SR8/2xSR4 Optical Transceiver
FEATURES
•	 OSFP MSA compliant
•	 8X53.125GBaud electrical interface
•	 Up to 50m on OM4 with MMF
•	 MPO-16 APC 800G OSFP

7DATA SHEET©Jabil Inc. 2024. All Rights Reserved. Confidential and Proprietary.
800G SR8/2xSR4 OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER  | JABIL
ORDERING INFORMATION
JABIL PART NUMBER PACKAGE RATE REACH OTHER INFO
OS8CS1M0C000PAM MPO-16 OSFP-flat top 800G 50m C-temp
OS8CS1M0C00FPAM MPO-16 OSFP-finned top 800G 50m C-temp
OS8CS1M2C000PAM 2XMPO-12 OSFP-flat top 800G 50m C-temp
OS8CS1M2C00FPAM 2XMPO-12 OSFP-finned top 800G 50m C-temp
OSFP OF MPO-16 FORM MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
For additional information, visit jabil.com
8DATA SHEET©Jabil Inc. 2024. All Rights Reserved. Confidential and Proprietary.
800G SR8/2xSR4 OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER  | JABIL